
Sacramento PITS

Class A Series Event RANKINGS
 2018 Spooky Trial  10-29-2018

Place Name Class Score Cleans 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Notes

MASTER/EXPERT

1 King, Jerry Exp 30 15 110 100 002 525 300 122 210 100 000 100

2 Holgate, Martyn Exp 33 13 310 000 010 151 000 051 110 115 212 100

3 Roos, Kris Exp 37 11 220 110 000 221 051 011 122 510 105 100

4 Wanlin, Matt Exp 42 10 210 100 220 253 002 011 551 312 100 110

5 Belvoir, Clive Exp 43 9 101 100 102 320 300 333 533 111 201 210

6 Graves, Robby Mas 49 9 533 130 001 305 001 151 122 250 120 110

7 Lewis, Adrian Exp 50 12 300 000 100 010 510 321 351 152 155 500

8 Nielsen, Alex Exp 60 5 120 130 111 355 021 523 132 051 523 101

9 Taylor, Dave Exp 65 5 211 300 301 315 555 510 255 111 023 112

EXPERT/ADVANCED

1 Roos, Filip Adv A 10 9 020 000 120 011 003

2 King, Jerry Exp 18 7 110 100 525 210 000

3 Holgate, Martyn Exp 18 5 310 000 151 110 212

4 Belvoir, Clive Exp 22 5 101 100 320 533 201

5 Roos, Kris Exp 22 3 220 110 221 122 105

6 Lewis, Adrian Exp 24 7 300 000 010 351 155

7 Wanlin, Matt Exp 26 5 210 100 253 551 100

8 Graves, Riley Adv B 27 2 131 310 531 310 311

9 Gassin, Josh Adv B 31 2 212 001 533 353 111

10 Bill, Brodie Adv A 33 4 231 000 213 555 510

11 Taylor, Dave Exp 33 3 211 300 315 255 023

12 Nielsen, Alex Exp 36 2 120 130 355 132 523

13 Bennett, Tom Adv B 36 0 111 221 322 555 312

14 Muldoon, Mike Adv A 41 2 333 200 311 553 255

15 Grosser, Scott Adv B 44 1 310 352 333 512 355

16 Rose, Scott Adv A 46 1 330 552 231 535 522

17 Beers, Mark Adv B 47 0 322 532 332 555 115

18 Naff, Jeff Adv B 50 0 222 335 333 555 315

19 King, Dan Adv B 52 0 515 352 333 335 551

ADVANCED/INTERMEDIATE

1 Milich, Luke Int B 1 14 001 000 000 000 000

1 Roos, Filip Adv A 1 14 000 000 001 000 000

1 Muldoon, Mike Adv A 1 14 000 000 000 001 000

4 Rose, Scott Adv A 2 13 100 000 000 000 100

5 Beers, Mark Adv B 3 12 000 101 010 000 000

6 Gassin, Josh Adv B 4 11 001 000 101 000 100

7 Grosser, Scott Adv B 5 12 020 000 200 001 000

8 Bill, Brodie Adv A 8 11 010 501 000 000 100

9 Alameda, Austin Int A 10 8 201 112 210 000 000

10 Bennett, Tom Adv B 11 12 000 500 001 500 000

11 Weber, Bob Int A 11 10 000 000 011 510 003

12 Codde, Greg Int A 16 8 151 010 105 200 000

12 King, Dan Adv B 16 8 155 012 001 001 000

14 Naff, Jeff Adv B 16 6 111 521 122 000 000

15 Graves, Riley Adv B 17 7 515 101 012 010 000

16 McLean, Colin Int B 19 5 201 511 111 500 001

17 Holgate, Jackson Int A 24 4 310 101 515 211 300

18 Williams, Jim Int B 26 4 033 103 132 510 130

19 Kennedy, Brandt Int B 27 1 230 221 112 531 211

20 Steiner, Kye Int B 28 3 323 221 332 331 000

21 Campagna, Anthony Int B 31 3 523 511 333 022 010

22 Taylor, Jake Int B 35 1 331 355 312 322 110

23 Steiner, Mike Int B 39 1 333 323 333 533 101

MAS=Exp:  All

ADV=Exp: 1,2,4,7,9    ADV=Int: 3,5,6,8,10

SI=Int: 2,4,7,9    SI=S: 1,3,5,6,8,10 www.sactopits.org
.

Any missing section has been replaced by a "5" for this analysis.



Sacramento PITS
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Place Name Class Score Cleans 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Notes

INTERMEDIATE/SI

1 Weber, Bob Int A 0 12 000 000 000 000

2 Milich, Luke Int B 3 10 000 201 000 000

3 Kennedy, Brandt Int B 4 9 000 112 000 000

4 Codde, Greg Int A 5 11 000 500 000 000

5 Alameda, Austin Int A 5 9 000 220 001 000

6 McLean, Colin Int B 8 10 000 350 000 000

7 Seitz, Chris SI B 11 7 120 152 000 000

8 Williams, Jim Int B 12 6 110 531 100 000

9 McKenzie, Rod SI B 14 6 103 233 002 000

10 Steiner, Kye Int B 16 3 110 323 212 100

11 Gray, Thomas SI B 17 7 005 333 300 000

12 Holgate, Jackson Int A 18 4 501 112 020 510

13 Campagna, Anthony Int B 19 6 002 335 501 000

14 Taylor, Jake Int B 22 3 211 253 332 000

15 Young, Mike SI B 25 4 250 335 115 000

16 Wheeler, Jack SI A 28 3 153 353 215 000

17 Steiner, Mike Int B 28 2 233 533 215 010

18 Todhunter, Samantha SI B 33 3 553 333 353 000

SI/SPORTSMAN

1 Seitz, Chris SI B 0 18 000 000 000 000 000 000

2 McBride, Kris Spt B 2 16 000 000 000 001 010 000

3 Young, Mike SI B 3 15 000 101 100 000 000 000

4 Roddie, Neville Spt B 4 15 000 000 001 200 001 000

5 Gray, Thomas SI B 4 14 000 110 000 001 000 010

6 McKenzie, Rod SI B 5 14 000 100 000 001 210 000

6 Wheeler, Jack SI A 5 14 010 001 000 000 210 000

8 Head, Allison Spt A 7 16 000 005 000 000 200 000

9 Mason, Mike Spt A 9 14 010 000 000 000 210 500

10 Todhunter, Creighton Spt B 15 8 013 002 010 121 201 100

11 Todhunter, Samantha SI B 17 9 000 511 010 301 212 000

12 Steiner, Kayin Spt B 21 8 100 213 100 202 310 005

13 Dawley, Clay TS Spt 23 10 031 105 500 102 000 500

14 Steiner, Sinjin Spt B 24 6 213 105 201 223 011 000

15 Taylor, Sydney Spt B 32 3 521 121 000 135 112 313

16 Kent, Marty Spt A 41 5 100 533 100 335 115 055 m=5 on S10,L2-3

17 Porter, Tom Spt B 56 1 335 555 330 515 333 112

MAS=Exp:  All

ADV=Exp: 1,2,4,7,9    ADV=Int: 3,5,6,8,10

SI=Int: 2,4,7,9    SI=S: 1,3,5,6,8,10 www.sactopits.org
.

Any missing section has been replaced by a "5" for this analysis.


